

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).6621/2011

M/S BOMBAY WIRE ROPES LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

D.G. JAGADE AND ORS

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 04/08/2011

This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Pratap Venugopal, Adv.
Ms. Namrata Sood, Adv.
M/S. K.J. John & Co., Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Shivaji M. Jadhav, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Respondent No. 2 to 4, 8 to 12 and 48 have been served through Mr. Shivaji M. Jadhav, advocate. Respondent No. 38 has been deleted. Service is awaited from respondent No. 24, 49 and 81. All other respondents have refused to accept notice. Hence, proper service. Await return of notice of the unserved respondents.
List the matter on 15.9.2011.

(SUNIL THOMAS)
Registrar